LP2985-28DBVRE4
Part Number LP2985-28DBVRE4
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 150MA SOT23-5

Output Type Fixed Output Configuration Positive
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C Number of Regulators 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output 2.8V 150mA
SOT-23-5
Current - Supply (Max) 2.5mA Current - Quiescent (Iq) 95µA
Current - Output 150mA Control Features Enable
Base Part Number LP2985-28
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LP2985-28DBVRE4 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LP2985-28DBVRE4
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LP2985-29DBVRG4 LP2985-29DBVRG4 TI N/A 2596 pcs
LP2985-28DBVT IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 2618 pcs
LP2985-29DBVT IC REG LINEAR 2.9V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 2504 pcs
LP2985-25DBVT IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 3100 pcs
LP2985-25DBVRG4 IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 2536 pcs
LP2985-25DBVTG4 IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 2519 pcs
LP2985-18DBVTG4 IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 2583 pcs
LP2985-25DBVR IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 2500 pcs
LP2985-28DBVR IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 15000 pcs
LP2985-28D LP2985-28D PHILIPS PHILIPS 2513 pcs
LP2985-29DBVTG4 IC REG LINEAR 2.9V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 2552 pcs
LP2985-18DBVRG4 IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 2635 pcs
LP2985-30DBVRG4 IC REG LINEAR 3V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 3000 pcs
LP2985-30DBVR IC REG LINEAR 3V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 20074 pcs
LP2985-18DBVT IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 6500 pcs
LP2985-18DBVTE4 IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 2619 pcs
LP2985-28DBVTE4 IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 2699 pcs
LP2985-28DBVTG4 IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 2699 pcs
LP2985-29DBVR IC REG LINEAR 2.9V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 2579 pcs
LP2985-28DBVRG4 IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 150MA SOT23-5 N/A 2517 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LP2985-28DBVRE4 Details PDF